Sıra No Resim Referans
Kodu Ürün Paket İçeriği
1 SCALE LOUPE FOR FOCUS CENTERING 1 adet
2 P0573-561-00010 NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.0 5 adet
3 " P0573-562-00012 NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.2 5 adet
4 " P0573-563-00015 NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.5 5 adet
5 " NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.8 5 adet
6 " P0573-564-00020 NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 2.0 5 adet
7 " P0573-566-00025 NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 2.5 5 adet
8 " NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 3.0 5 adet
9 DOUBLE NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.0 5 adet
10 " DOUBLE NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.2 5 adet
11 " DOUBLE NOZZLE TYPE CS H=30MM Ø 1.5 5 adet